PS53149925   page 1
November 13, 2025 11:31 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications & Colors page 3
•	 Textures page 4

November 13, 2025 11:31 AM
CYL2 - 2" Wall Mount Cylinder
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-CYL2W-DR-10-935-10L-FL-U-S-BLAK-MW-BRSS-DB
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Distributions Height CRI/CCT Light Level* Optics (Direct) Optics (Indirect)
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX CYL2W = 2" Cylinder
Wall Mount
DR = Direct Only
DI = Direct
Indirect
06 = 6" Tall
10 = 10" Tall
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
10L = 1000 lms, 9.5W
15L = 1500 lms, 13.2W
20L = 2000 lms
           (DI, 10" Tall only)
SP = Spot (19°)
MD = Medium (23°)
NF = Narrow Flood (27°)
FL = Flood (38°)
Blank = n/a
SP = Spot (19°)
MD = Medium (23°)
NF = Narrow Flood (27°)
FL = Flood (38°)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configura-
tions with this designat-
ed prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy
American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENC-
ES website for more in-
formation. Components
shipped separately may
be separately analyzed
under domestic prefer-
ence requirements.
1.	 Nominal lumens above
are based on 90 CRI
and 3500K values. Use
Performance Tables
and IES files for precise
outputs.
2.	 Lumen output is
split between direct
and indirect when DI
distribution is chosen
(eg. 10L = 500 lms up
and 500 lms down).
3.	 20L output only
available in DI
distribution, 10" tall
height.
4.	 15L not available with
VF, QS and HC textures
for DR=Direct Only
configuration.
Voltage Dimming Housing Color1 Housing Texture Trim Color1 Canopy  / Cover
U = Universal Voltage
       (120-277V)
S = 0-10V and
ELV reverse
phase. 100-5%